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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myl Lauc628
V-Force Elite

9.600 9.575 9.5509.650 38.375
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Delphi Pentin633
Airborne

9.100 9.550 9.1259.700 37.475
10T 3 1 12T 2 

2 

Rose Williams636
West Valley

9.425 9.425 9.5008.950 37.300
2 4 10T 3T 3 

3 

Cathrin Strigl634
Airborne

9.000 9.225 9.5009.350 37.075
12T 5T 3 3T 4 

4 

Sabrina Leto629
Airborne

9.175 9.225 9.3759.075 36.850
8 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Zola Grey625
Elevate

9.200 9.625 9.0008.925 36.750
7 1 12 14T 6 

6 

Mikayla Allam621
Airborne

9.375 8.550 9.5508.950 36.425
3 11T 10T 1T 7 

7 

Cambria Whitney635
CCGI

9.100 8.775 9.3509.000 36.225
10T 10 7T 6T 8 

8 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais632
Airborne

9.225 8.550 9.1508.900 35.825
5T 11T 13 9T 9 

9 

Kylie Holzman626
Accel

9.150 9.125 9.1508.300 35.725
9 7 16 9T 10 

10 

Margarita Ojeda631
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.900 9.0009.150 35.650
16 8 4 14T 11 

11 

Macy Bosworth623
Airborne

9.325 7.900 9.3509.050 35.625
4 16 6 6T 12 

12 

Haleigh Baxter622
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.250 9.2758.525 35.275
5T 13 15 8 13 

13 

Lindsay Yamamura637
American

9.000 8.875 8.9758.150 35.000
12T 9 17 16 14 

14 

Roxanne Briggs624
Athletic Horizons

8.675 8.200 8.9509.000 34.825
15 14 7T 17 15 

15 

Chloe Nelson630
Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.000 9.1509.000 34.650
17 15 7T 9T 16 

16 

Roxanne Landau627
Luna

8.700 7.825 9.1258.675 34.325
14 17 14 12T 17 

17 
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